
TYPE 24
1500mm X 750mm X 320mm
59.06in X 29.53in X 12.60in

 BIOTECTOR 
REV. DETAILS DATE SCALE:
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DR.BY: IOM
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PROJECT:

DWG. TITLE: 

DWG. NO: 81904023

VERSION: X2

N.T.S.

842 mm

[33.15 in]

812 mm

[31.97 in]

750 mm

[29.53 in]

320 mm

[12.60 in]

TYPE 24 CABINET

1000 mm

[39.37 in]

Depth of BioTector Enclosure is 320mm / 12.60in

8.no. fixing bracekts for wall mounting are supplied with the

BioTector.

Each bracket has a 9mm / 0.35in hole for an M8 bolt.

Weight of BioTector: 95 - 120kg

Material of Enclosure: GRP (Glass Reinforced Polyester)

Colour of Enclosure: Grey, RAL 7035

105 mm

[4.13 in]

290 mm

[11.42 in]

210 mm

[8.27 in]

790 mm

[31.10 in]
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1500 mm

[59.06 in]
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